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LICENSE
NUMBER

^8^8

3859

1+239

U5U9-

J&59

U5^1

lib 52

5228

5229

5230

561i^

nQnh

6087

6^0?

65-03

-.6504

6505

6881

_Z232

72^

.i

'

• - -

i 1

i j

T

723k

7235

7236

7710

7711

JZ712 _

7J13

6256

67%

8797

8798

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mack

Major

Mack

Mack

Mack

•^addox

]yi£r^r\rt;j£

Mack

Mack

Mahaffey

Mack

Mack

Mack

Maclr

Mack

Ms galls

Mahaffy

Mack

Mack

Mack

Mack

Maddox

Major

Mflnk

Mack

Mack

Madden

Mack

Maftk

Mack

Mack

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

!&£+-&

New Brookland, SC

William
Woodford.S.C.
E. L.-

Columbia, S.C.

Bobby
Lees villa, S.C.

Ernest

Ti^f^pvill^ jii^ ^

Batesburg,S.C.

^«m
Batesburs.S.C-
Lewis
Leesville,S.C.

Tommie

Leesvi lie .S.C.
L. W.

Columbia, S.C.

J.C.

Columbia. S. C.

Jasper

North. S.C.

B. E.

New BronkT and rS.
uuy

V

Swansea. S.D.

Lucius
Swansea, S.C.

C.T.. Jr. .

Columbia, S.C.

W.M. -
Chapin,S.C.

Bane

fiayo.ft, S. HT

K.B
Swansea. S. C.

M . f L . M . ? )
New Brookland. S

Tommle

Swansea. S.C.

_ Q£a O.
^up-usta. Ga. ...

Arthur

CavceP S.C.

James
New Brookland, SC

John Clark

Swansea, S. C.

M.C. .

Lexington, S.C^

A, F.
Columbia. S. C.

Glenn J.
Columbia';, S.C.

Gifford J,
^aston.S.C.

Is ad ore • .

SwansearS .C.

J.T.

Swans ea.S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Huhiea?

Roach

Varn

Amick

Hill

King

Rnhns

Gar tman

Keisler

Wells

Perdue

Luke

Harmon

Stabler

Williams

^mick

Browden

-Hunter,

Shefilv

"Laaphart

C.

R1sh

New some

Brown

Green

Hoffman

_MitaheH

Carlisle

Moorer

Riley

' Huffman

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Pelcle
New BrooklandSC

Lucile
Woodford.S.C.

Evelyn C,

Columbia f S. C.

Gr_ac_le Lee
LeesvillerS.C.
Lillian

T P P ^ V T 11« S f

Beulah :*. .- . "
^atesburg.S. C.

F.ssie

Batesburg.S.C.

Cora Lee
Leesvi lie, S.C.

Ola Mae

Leesville .S.C.
Marguerite L.

~ Columbia. S.C.

Ruth

Columbia, S. C.

Catherine
Swansea. S.C.

Hazel

Lexingtonr S. C.
Corine

Swansea. S.C.
Thelma /s n/ * g

Hew Brookland.
Mattie Pearl
Columbia, S.C.

Annie.
Irmo.S.C.

PauliriP
r ft R c

Clara_
Sdmondr S.C.

Josie

franavn

Swansea . S.C.

Cleo
Aup-usta . GH.
Eve lyn

Caycer S.C.
K 1 1T1B

Lexin2tonf ^C.

"Ruin Lee
Swansea. S.C.
VT ola

Lexington, R.n.

^dythe
Carteret. N..T.

fJ\a-ntT n

Columbia, S.C.

Clarn

Sw a ns e a . S . C .

Earthalee

Swansea. S. C.
Ola
Swa reea,S. C.

t

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

26.
21

21

18

22

IB
21

19
21

7^

22

23

_2Q_
18

21
21

20

18

2^

2?

2?
20

22
2?

21

18
22

19
21

18
2^.
21

70
53
21

2?

18

-22

18
-20-

21

--UO

__2Q_

IB

21
•19

__22

.18
18

-23

25
28

?f>
19

20

19
29
22

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

w

w

c

w

0

c

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

c

-1W-

c_

w

w

c

n

W

c

w

w

w

c

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Mar

Dec

Aug

.Tul

Jun

Peb

Nov

Oct

Hov

Peb

Dec

Jul

Oct

4pr

Jun

Aug

Apr

Sep

Oct

Jul

Dec

Jan

Apr

Jan

.Tun

.Tun

Mara

Apr

Peb

Oct

Day

29

5

— .

29

17

6

23

26

??

28

Jj.

23

2

16

6

30

6

1?

1?

15

16

12

1?

??

~n

3

9

V*

21

9

25

Year

1923

1923

JL92L-

192 5

1QP<

1925

1926

192?

1927

1927

1928

1929

1929

1930

1930

1930

19*^0

1931

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

i<m

lq,,

TQ3?

19^7

193U

1935

1935

1935

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct

Mar

Dec

Aug

Jul-

Jun

Peb

Nov

Oct

Nov

Poh

Dec

JuL

QfiJtL

"^pr

Aug.

-^
Oct

Oct

Jul

Dec
-

Jan

Apr

Jan

Jun

Jun

Ma^
Apr

Peb

Oct

Day

29

8

22

29

17

6

21|.

26

22

28

I

23

2

^

6

)|

6

^
2

1^

.16

14

17

22

11*

3

21*

19

27

9

2^

Year

1923

1923

1921;

1925

«*
192^

1926

192Z

1927

1927

J_a2^

1929

1929

19-30

_19JO

J-9-30

1930

JS31

_1932

1932

1932

1932

J532

1933

1933

1933

1933

0931,

1935

J.935

.1935

—

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
1*«T^ n£tr»n fST Cr

E, M. Martin
Magistrate
Swats ea. S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
Lftxingt^nj r » , C »
E.H. Addy
Magistrate
T.efiavT Lle.S.C.

T.W. Ethered^e.ppv
Leesvlller S-C.
Rev. G.W. G-urley
^atesburs.S.C.
S.T.Altman
ff.P. for S .C.
Bato°burcr S C
Rev. P. Pr McParlai

Leesville.S.C.

W. P. Hook
froljate Judge
Lexington, o. C,

Rev. F.H. Punderbu
Lexington, S.C

W.T?, TTnok
Prolpste Jucjge
Lexi ngton,3. C

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge

_JJfl3t* - ArJ;lxur__S* Qbe
Lexington, S.C.

Leslie H-, Mover
N.P. for S.C.
T,OTr^j^(T"|}r>j^i .^ CV

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
T,ftir1 no"hnn _S - C..

Rev. John H.Webb
Columbia, S.D.

W.P.Hpok _, ^^
Probate Judge
Lexington. S . C.

-J-.. D. Boozer. ._
Probate Judge

i
__Jfiev_*H. J._Mojze±a

Swansea,. S.C.

Rev. S^_J^ Jolins OIL_
Lexington, S.C.

__E ,_H' Mai* tin__
Magistrate

J.L. Williamson
N.P. for S.C. ~
Aiken. S.O.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
T,«lr-f ncrt-.nn _ .^ C.

Rev. I. Q_, Simmons
Lexington, S.C .
E.M.Martin
Magistrate
Svjsnsea.S, C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington^ S Cj
Rev. ^/Gl^de* Heto^

Columbia. S. 0.

Rev. Arthur B.Obej
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer

l^P^for^C^
Sera R. Boozer
1NF.P, for S.C,
T.o-in t-iwhrin X P.

Sara R. Boozer
i\I.P. i'or S.C.
Tiftiri n^rhnn _S _ H .
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